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Men / 8 / 12 yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lincoln Johnson8022
Salto

12.450 13.000 11.75012.150 11.75012.050 73.150
6T 1 3 3* 4 9 1T

1T

Bryce Mullins8004
Chows Gymnastics

12.950 11.350 11.75012.900 12.50011.700 73.150
1 14T 1 3* 11 1 1T

1T

Parker Alwin8021
Salto

12.600 12.850 11.05011.900 12.45012.000 72.850
4 2 7T 18 5T 2 3 

3 

Caleb Samuel8009
MHG

12.650 12.550 11.15011.750 11.95012.550 72.600
3 3 14T 15T 2 6 4 

4 

Jayden Ung8010
Triad Gymnastics

12.750 11.600 12.05012.050 12.15011.850 72.450
2 12T 4T 1 8T 4 5 

5 

Griffin Arne8007
MHG

12.500 12.400 11.85011.800 11.80011.550 71.900
5 4T 10T 2 12T 8 6 

6 

Lucas Carlson8051
EGA

12.350 12.300 11.30011.850 12.10011.550 71.450
9 6 9 11T 12T 5 7 

7 

Nathan Underhill8027
Salto

12.150 10.900 11.30012.050 12.30012.600 71.300
10* 18 4T 11T 1 3 8T

8T

Alexander Kob8024
Salto

12.150 12.200 11.65011.750 11.60011.950 71.300
10* 7T 14T 5 7 11 8T

8T

Jackson Deeney8037
CAH

11.900 12.400 11.40011.900 10.80012.200 70.600
17 4T 7T 8 3 16 10 

10 

Lucas Gerten8002
TAGS South

12.450 12.200 11.35012.250 10.30011.800 70.350
6T 7T 2 9T 10 18 11 

11 

Erik Anderson8034
Infinite

12.100 12.150 11.10012.050 11.35011.400 70.150
12T 9 4T 17 15 12 12 

12 

Brycen Tanzi8033
LaFleur's

12.100 11.350 11.45011.200 11.90011.550 69.550
12T 14T 18 6T 12T 7 13 

13 

Sergio Gasparini8001
TAGS South

11.250 11.650 11.15011.800 11.15011.850 68.850
20 11 10T 15T 8T 13 14 

14 

Aaron Needham8041
OGA

12.400 11.600 10.50011.800 11.70010.350 68.350
8 12T 10* 21 18 10 15T

15T

Augustus Counard-Ciechan8017
Air Force

12.100 12.050 11.30011.800 10.85010.250 68.350
12T 10 10* 11T 20 15 15T

15T

Kejuan Pettis8040
CAH

12.050 11.000 10.70011.250 10.90012.000 67.900
15T 17 17 20 5T 14 17 

17 

Liam McGlynn8044
NSG

12.050 11.100 11.35011.500 10.40010.300 66.700
15T 16 16 9T 19 17 18 

18 

Connor Peterson8013
TCT

11.150 10.300 10.85011.100 8.00010.500 61.900
21 19 19 19 17 22 19 

19 

Roman Schultz8036
Infinite

11.650 8.950 10.40010.950 9.9009.150 61.000
19 20 21 22 22 20 20 

20 

Henry Krebs8019
ROGA

10.250 8.700 11.30011.050 10.1009.450 60.850
22 21 20 11T 21 19 21 

21 

Owen Angell8028
North Crest

11.700 7.200 11.45010.500 8.20010.650 59.700
18 22 22 6T 16 21 22 

22 
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